
WEDNESDAY,
MAY 22

8TH GRADE
2 3 - 2 4  H M M S

Celebration
LAST DAY OF

SCHOOL
EARLY-

RELEASE DAY

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS
HOMEBASE 

(CHECK IN AND ATTENDANCE)

PARADE TO THE CELEBRATION

TUG OF WAR TOURNAMENT

INFLATABLES, GAMES, AND SOCIAL
TIME

LUNCH AVAILABLE-
HOT DOGS & HAMBURGERS

CLEAN UP & TRANSITION TO
HOMEBASE

DISMISSAL

8:30-9:15

12:30

9:15-9:30

9:30-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-12:15



8TH GRADE
2 3 - 2 4  H M M S

Celebration
PROVIDED STUDENT LUNCH

HOT DOGS
HAMBURGERS

CHIPS
DRINKS

FOOD FOR SALE
BURGUNDYS ICE CREAM BUS 

(ICE CREAM COST $2-$5)

IMPORTANT INFORMATION

FAMILIES

ANY VISITORS MUST ENTER THROUGH THE FRONT OFFICE

OVERFLOW PARKING WILL BE IN THE BUS LOOP, BUT ALL
CARS MUST BE MOVED BY 11:30.

IF YOU ARE CHECKING OUT YOUR STUDENT, PLEASE HAVE
YOUR ID READY AND CHECK THEM OUT AS YOU SIGN IN.

ACTIVITIES/LOCATION

HMMS PRACTICE FIELD

INFLATABLES,
CORNHOLE & OTHER

GAMES


